Group Profile

Report details

Group: Autumns

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 19

PTPT Code:

Cow No.
32

65

119
121
124
146
202
239
301
316
321
338
354
363

400

BVD Status:

Official ID
22-76
22-94
22-104
19-44
23-37
22-12
19-85
22-103
22-89
21-91
21-19
22-98
22-123
22-26
22-70

23-68

NPI = Not Persistently Infected

BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Breed

J9 F7

F11)5

F11)5

F11)5

F11)5

F11)5

J10F6

F13)3

F10J6

F9)7

F13)3

F11)5

F11)5

F9)7

F9)7

F9J7

Birth Date
04/08/22
09/08/22
11/08/22
02/08/19
28/07/23
23/07/22
14/08/19
10/08/22
06/08/22
12/08/21
26/07/21
08/08/22
22/08/22
24/07/22
03/08/22

06/08/23

v Parentage Confirmed by DNA

t Animalisnolongerin the herd

Herd averages as at: 08 Nov 2025

Ancestry: 99%
BW: 159/56

PW:191/72

Date: 01 Jun 2025 to 31 May 2026

ANIMAL

DNA

GEv

GEv

GEv

G3

GEv

GEv

G3

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

BVD

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

BW

239/62

168/62

281/61

178/50

238/57

82/61

170/52

161/62

405/62

133/64

101/64

272/62

302/61

196/61

285/62

222/57

®

PW
286/57
223/57
355/57
309/88
260/23
-19/57
312/88
404/57
489/57
129/72
-1/70

308/57
231/57
159/57
196/57

253/23

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

Sire ID
520011
517043
520037
517043
521005
518061
513098
520047
520047
515025
511011
516074
520089
520086
520033

519089

SIRE

Breed
19 F7
F11)5
19 F7
F11)5
F12)4
F9 )7
J11F5
F9 )7
F9 )7
J10F6
F11)5
F10)6
F8 )8
J10F6
19 F7

F10J6

Cow No.
1418
1423
1285
t79
1108
T 71
1389
t 449
1216
1221
1329
166
1356
372
74

171

Report generated on: 22 Nov 2025

QLIC

DAM
Official ID
+10-37
+19-21
172
16-41
20-102
17-14
11-24
15-16
15-1
15-59
14-90

18-86

+ + 4+ 4+ + 4+ + + + + —+

19-102

19-32

16-25

19-1

AN N N N N N N D VN N N N N N

Breed
F8 )8
F11)5
F14)2
F11)5
F10J6
F12)4

18 F7

F11)5
F12)4
F14)2
F12)4
F13)3
F12)4
F10J6

F8 )8
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Cow No.
417

421

443

Total: 19

Average:

Official ID
22-122
21-80
20-64

19

Breed
F11J5
F10J6

F14)2

Birth Date

21/08/22

09/08/21

05/08/20

ANIMAL
DNA
GEv
G3

G3

BVD

NPI

NPI

NPI

BW

195/61

278/49

171/50

215

PW

193/54

432/67

171/85

247

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

Sire ID
518061
517043

115080

19

SIRE

N NN

Breed
F9 )7

F11)5

Cow No.

1184
140
1326

19

DAM

Official ID
1 15-50
1 18-74

1t 16-76

19

Breed
F12)4
F9 7

F12)4
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